DisplayName
Addie Bergfalk
Cherie Morgan
Matt Morgan
Michelle Meyer
Raleigh Morgan
Walter Lorenz

Open Class 2021 Race Results

CarName

The Hummer
The Cow Pen
Dinosaur Land
Flash the Snail

Number

19
16
13
22
15
28

3/17/2021

Fastest
2.4918
2.7368
2.6785
2.4955
2.8943
2.4250

Average
2.5027
2.8096
2.7545
2.5057
2.9644
2.4320
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